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INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Nuevos+Lagos)
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MARCOS DE PRAT SOFIA
CAMPESINO SANCHEZ-VILCHEZ,
CARPI STOFFEL SOFIA
FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA PUJOL B
NAVARRO GOSALBEZ, ANGELES
GARCIA TAUSTE, INMA

LLAVES GOMEZ, MARIA ISABEL
VAN OOIJEN GERIAN
RODRIGUEZ RUFO BLANCA
CASTILLO DEL CARPIO ISABEL
SALINAS GIMENEZ MARTA
MUNOZ JAUREGUIALZO MARIA EU
ARAEZ MARTINEZ, SALVADORA
LEHMANN FINSTER INGE KARIN
FERNANDEZ PICATTO MARIA
SEGUI HISPANO ANA

RUIZ DE LOIZAGA PEREZ, MANU
VASILEVA, NATALIA

GARCIA DE LA CUADRA ARIZO E
JIMENEZ VILA, BEATRIZ

ALONSO SUAU SILVIA

CHULIA MARTINEZ, NURIA
LLOBET VILA TERESA

VIDAL AGUT, MARIA JOSE
BODOQUE DE LA FUENTE EVA MA
MIRAGALL GUILLEM MARIA ANGE
BENET SERRA MARIA JOSE
GRUBOCK CHRISTIANE

ALBERT ALABAU PILAR

ROBLES ALVAREZ, FRANCISCA
CORRAL SANCHEZ-CARO, MARIA
MONTORO SORIANO MARIA JOSE
ALFONSO SANCHEZ M? TERESA
RADU IRINA MAGDALENA

DE CRUELLS VILLAR ROSA MARI
LLOBET GONZALEZ MERCEDES
GOMEZ-FERRER BONET MONICA
GARCIA GARCIA CRISTINA
STUYCK DEL PORTILLO MARIA L
BETERE MAGUREGUI PALOMA
ARNAU ROMERO, ARACELI
ORTEGA CASTELLO AMPARO
ALBERT ALARCON GEMMA
SEOANE GARCIA M? ENCARNACIO
ROIG ESCUTIA, ROSA MARIA
GONZALEZ ADELANTADO, CRISTI
TOBIAS TOBIAS, AZUCENA
MORENO PALLARDO GLORIA
ALONSO SEGURA MARICARMEN
MARTINEZ CORTAZAR LOURDES
MOTONISHI AGARIE PAOLA EMIK
LOPEZ DASI AMPARO

CHICOTE VANACLOCHA AMPARO
GOMIS MARTI MARIA PURA
PECHUAN ALAMAR MARIA JOSE
MUNOZ JAUREGUIALZO PATRICIA
ESTRELA BOLINCHES CRISTINA
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GOLF

COSTA AZAHAR
OLIVA NOVA
ESCORPION
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11,7
12,7
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5,8
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INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Nuevos+Lagos)
CLASF SCRATCH (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
GOMEZ DACOSTA, LILIANA COSTA AZAHAR
GARCIA POVEDA, ROSARIO RCG MANISES

64

71

75

79

84

86

88

92

97

PALMERO SALCEDO, M? DOLORES ESCORPION
SANCHEZ GARCIA, CARMEN RCG MANISES
HERNANDEZ SANCHIS, VICTORIA  GOLF

SOROA GUTIERREZ MARIA PILAR  ESCORPION
CALDERON CHURIO CAROLINA FEDERACION V

GIL MORET CONSUELO ESCORPION
GENOVA SILVIA REQUENA
MONER ROMERO ANA ISABEL FEDERACION V
MORTE APARICI, MARIA SOLEDA COSTA AZAHAR

SERRANO VICENTE, MARIATERES = COSTA AZAHAR

CHASTEL OCHANDO EMMA ESCORPION
ZANON CAMPS, BELEN RCG MANISES
SAPENA DAVO ANA ESCORPION
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, AMPARO ESCORPION

JIMENEZ MORALES DULCE MARIA ESCORPION
FERRER FAR MARTA MASIA ESTREL
PARK SOO KYUNG ESCORPION
LEJARRAGA GARCIA, MARIA EUG  RCG MANISES
CANAMAS GADEA EUGENIA ESCORPION
CORDON COMPAN, CAROLINA EL SALER
DOMENECH PASCUAL ESTRELLA  ESCORPION

BIOSCA ABARCA PILAR ESCORPION
MESTRE BAVIERA, AMPARO RCG MANISES
GISBERT ESCODA, CRISTINA EL SALER
GIMENO SIGNES, CAROLINA ESCORPION
GARRIDO CORTINA MARIA DEL C ESCORPION
LARIOS ACACIO ANA ESCORPION
RIVAS LOPEZ CARMEN ESCORPION
BARBERA FRAGUAS LOLA ESCORPION
PEREZ SANCHEZ MARIA ESCORPION
PEREZ NAVARRO TRINIDAD ESCORPION
PEREZ LORENCES, ESTER EL SALER
VIVES ROMANI CONSUELO ESCORPION
OLIVER MARS, PILAR COSTA AZAHAR
NAVARRO COLLADO M? JOSE EL SALER

DE SALAS NESTARES M? ISABEL FEDERACION V
LAFUENTE VILLANUEVA, INMACU COSTA AZAHAR
CASALTA LLORENS M? PILAR ESCORPION
IGUAL AGUIRRE MERCEDES ESCORPION

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

27,4
23,6
22,3
21,0
20,0
16,0
26,5
26,5
23,1
21,1
20,9
20,1
19,7
25,2
25,4
24,2
19,8
32,9
31,6
33,1
20,7
20,8
32,5
33,3
26,2
22,9
36,0
27,1
36,0
26,5
30,5
34,7
28,0
26,5
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19,5

DNZDNDDDDNNDDNZTDNDNNDIZNDNIZNNNDDNDDNDDDZTNND DWW

MMM T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T MMM TTMTTMTMT

FECHA: 26/10/2021 CODIGO: LV0621768

AP0, PPOOOOMPRDPO

30
26
25
23
22
17
29
29
25
23
23
22
22
28
28
27
22
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
29
25
33
30
33
29
33
33
31
29
33
33
32
29
29
28
21

1a

2 A a2 A aAaNNDNNOWORARRMNOOOOOOOIOO OO NN N~ 00 0000 0000 000 WO

za

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

2 A A aAaNNDNNOWWORARRMNOOOOOOOOIOO OO NN N~ 00 0000 0000 000 WIWWWwo

Py
o8

Ret



